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The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday 

White House Date August 1, 1961 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

15 
16 

Time 

8:45a 
10:00a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:15p 
12:30p 
12:35p 
12:45p 
1:00p 
1:00p 
2:35p 
2:40p 

2:45p 
3:00p 

6:15p 
8:00p 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo 

t 

f 
f 
t 

LD 

Activity (include visited by)* 

White House leadership breakfast 
participated in discussions with President Kennedy and VP of China 
VP opened the Senate 
Walter 
Bobby Baker 
Walter 
Sargent Shriver 
Secretary of State 
dropped by Skeeter's lunch for Clinton Hester and Pete Rozelle 
Policy meeting at P-34 
Sen Smathers in P-38 
pictures with 6 national leaders of Future Farmers of America; and Magnar 

Brekke, Swedish student who is going to live in Borger, Texas; Elton Brown 
brought Magnar Brekke to P-38 

To White House with Jack Bell 
spoke to Citizens Committee on International Development at Fish Room; White 

House 
Speaker's office 
dinner at hotel apt with Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Buford Ellington 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


