The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Date August 1, 1961

Entry No.		Telephone f or t				
	Time			Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure	
		Lo	LD		Code	
1	8:45a			White House leadership breakfast		
2	10:00a			participated in discussions with President Kennedy and VP of China		
3	12:00n			VP opened the Senate		
4	12:15p	t		Walter		
5	12:15p			Bobby Baker	}	
6	12:30p			Walter		
7	12:35p			Sargent Shriver		
8 :	12: 45 p	t		Secretary of State		
9	1:00p			dropped by Skeeter's lunch for Clinton Hester and Pete Rozelle		
10	1:00p			Policy meeting at \$\mathcal{B} b P-34		
11	2:35p			Sen Smathers in P-38		
12	2:40p			pictures with 6 national leaders of Future Farmers of America; and Magnar Brekke, Swedish student who is going to live in Borger, Texas; Elton Brown brought Magnar Brekke to P-38		
13	2:45p			To White House with Jack Bell		
14	3:00p			spoke to Citizens Committee on International Development at Fish Room; White House		
15	6:15p			Speaker's office		
16	8:00p	- :		dinner at hotel apt with Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Buford Ellington		
			İ			
1. A					}	
			-			
		·		•		
		İ				
					1	